& Appetizers

Menu

No.
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Cashew Nut Salad

Cuspy Potato Chips
Savoury Potato Wedges
Deep Fried Chicken / Beef / Potk

Gai Tod / Neua gae / Moo Tod
Prawn Tempura

Batter Fried Cuttlefish
Deep Fried Fish & Chips

Pla Tord Mun Farang

Vegetable SpringRolls (6 Nos)

Poh Pia Tord

"Thai Fish Cake 6 Nos)
Tod Mun Pla
Thai Prawn Cake (6 Nos)

Thai Golden Bags Minced Chicken & Prawn (6 Nos)

Thung Tong - Larb Gai & Goong

Chicken Wrapped in Pandanus Leaves (6 Nos)

Gai Haw Bai Toey

Satay - Chicken (6 Nos)

Gai Satae

Fried Gatlic

The above prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & Gout. taxes

2,300.00

1,160.00
1,300.00
1,92000

213000
1,92000

1,72000

1,500.00

1,82000

232000

1,890.00

213000

2.280.00

125000
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Soups

P s Proccum P Lo
Rs. Rs. Rs.

Tom Yam

Vegetable / Prawn /Chicken / Seafood  960.00

Tom Yam Pak Ruam | Goong / Kai | Talea

Chicken & Ginger with Coconut Cream 960,00

Tom Kha Kai

Sweet Cormn
with Vegetable / Chicken / Prawn / Crab 960.00

Tom Jood Khao Pod Onn Pak Ruam | Kai | Goong | Poo

That Pumpkin Coconut 960.00

Grkaeng 1iang Fak Tong

Spicy Seafood 960.00

Tom Yam Pobh Taek

Combination Seafood with Vegetable 960.00

Tom Joad Ruam Mit Talea

Glass Noodles with Seafood 1,050.00

Tom Joad Woon Sean Talea

217000

2.170.00

217000

217000

2170.00

2.170.00

237000

The above prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & Gouvt. taxes

3,340.00

3,340.00

3,340.00

334000

334000

334000

3,640.00



& Salads

Menu

No.

®
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Spicy Mango Salad

Som Tum Mamnang

Mixed Fresh Vegetable Salad / Wing Bean Salad

Yam Phak Ruan: | Yam Tua Phoo

Fried Ege Salad

Yam Khai Dao

Fish Bowel, Squid & Prawns with Cashew Nuts

Tood Med Manmuang Himaparn - Sai Pla Krob/ Pla Muek/ Goong

Spicy Beef / Chicken / Sprat Salad

Yam Nuer | Yam Kai | Yam Pla Kratuk

Spicy Squid / Prawns / Seafood Salad

Yam Pla Muk | Yam Goong [ Yanm Ruam Mit Talea

Spicy Minced Beef / Chicken Salad (Iarb - Ho)

Larb Nuer / Larb Kai

Spicy Roasted Beet Salad

Nuer Nam Tok

Spicy Papaya Salad

Som Tum

Glass Noodles & Seafood Salad

Yam Woon Sean Talea

The above prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & Gouvt. taxes

1,200.00
145000
1,050.00
2,860.00
1,840.00
247000
1,860.00
2,10000

1,200.00

245000



& Vegetable

Menu
No.

@ Stir Fried Mixed Vegetable with Oyster Sauce / Soy Sauce

Pad Pak Ruam Nam Mun Hoy

€®) Pan Fried Kankung with Garli

Pad Pak Boong / Krateam

&2 Stir Fricd Pak Choi with Soy Sauce / Oyster Sauce

Pad Pak-Choi Nam Mon-Ho:

€D Bean Curd or Mixed Vegetable Red / Green Curry

Taow, Hoo, Pak Ruam, Kaeng Panang | Kaeng Kbeaw Hwan
€0 Pan Fried Kankungwith Beef / Chicken / Pork
€Q) Stir Fried Mixed Vegetable with Beef / Chicken / Pork
@ Devilled or Hot Butter Mushroom / Bean Curd

Fried Bean Curd with
Pepper & Gatlic / Sweet & Sour Sauce

@9 Stir Fried Green Beans with Oyster Sauce

Pad Tua Nam Mun Hoy

@) st Fricd Egg Plant with Curry Powder

Pad Makber Y ao

@ Stir Fried Broccolt & Cauliflower with Oyster Sauce

Pad Doag Kalampee Kheaw | Kao Nam Mun Hoy

@) Siir Fried Bean Sprout
with Bean Curd, Spring Onion & Bell Pepper

The above prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & Gouvt. taxes

Rs.

1,400.00

1,100.00

1,60000

1,650.00

1,650.00
1,82000

1,480.00

1480.00

1,480.00

132000

2,300.00

)

147000
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Curries

CHICKEN / BEEF / PORK / FISH

Thai Green Curry
Raeng Khiao Wan

Thai Red Curry
Kaeng Phet

That Yellow Curry

Raeng Lueang

Thai Jungle Curry

Kaeng Pa

Thai Masaman Curry Chicken / Beef / Fish
Kaeng Masaman Kai /| Nuer |/ Pla

Stir Fried Chicken / Beef / Potk / Fish
with Long Beans, Ginger & Chillies

Pad Prik Khing Tuafakyao Kai [ Nuer | Pla

Stir Fried Chicken / Beef / Pork / Fish
with Onion & Chillies

Pad Prit Hom Yai Kai /| Nuer / Pla

Deep Fried Chicken / Beef / Potk / Fish
with Pepper & Gatlic

Kai / Nuer / Pla Tord Kra Team Prik Thai

Stir Fried Chicken / Beef / Potk / Fish
with Basil Ieaves & Chillies

Pad Kra Paow Kai / Nuer / Pla

Sweet & Sour Chicken / Beef / Potk / Fish

Pad Preaw Huan Kai / Neur /| Pla

Devilled Chicken / Beef / Potk / Fish
Pad Preaw Huan Devilled Kai / Nuer / Pla

Deep Fried Chicken/Beef/Pork

with Cashew Nuts & Dried Chillies

Gai Pad Med Ma Munang

Deep Fried Fish Hllet with Chulli Sauce
Nuer Pla Tord I.ad Prik Sam Ros

Stir Fried Beef / Pork / Chicken / Fish
with Oyster / Soy Sauce

Nuer [/ Kai Pad Num Mun Hoy

Stir Fried Beef / Pork / Chicken / Fish

with Coconut Sauce
Peeg Kai Iao Dang

The above prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & Gout. taxes

102000
102000
1,670.00
1,670.00

1,670.00

210000

210000

210000

210000
1,990.00
1,990.00

216000
248000

pJ

1,990.00

1,990.00



& Curries

Menu

No.
CUTTLEFISH / PRAWNS
@ Thai Green Curry
Raeng Khiao Wan
@9 1hai Red Curry

Kaeng Phet

@ That Yellow Curry

Raeng Lueang

@ Thai Jungle Curry

Raeng Pa

@ Devilled Cuttlefish / Prawns

Pad Preaw Hwan Devilled Pla Muk | Goong

@ Sweet & Sour Cuttlefish / Prawns

Pad Preaw Hwan Pla Muk | Goong

@ Decp Fied Cuttlefish / Prawns with Pepper & Garli

Pla Muk /| Goong Tord Kra Team Prik Thai

@ Stir Fried Cuttlefish / Prawns with Basil Teaves & Chillies

Pad Krapaow Pla Muk | Goong

Stir Fried Cuttlefish / Prawns
with Long Beans, Ginger & Chillies

Pad Prik Khing Pla Muk | Goong Sai Tua Fakyao

@ stir Fied Cuttefish / Prawns with Soy / Oyster Sauce

Pad Pla Muk | Goong Nam Mun Hoy

@ Stir Fried Cuttlefish / Prawns with Onion & Chillies

Stir Fried Prawns / Cuttlefish
with Spring Onion, Chilli & Tamarind Sauce

@) Pun Ficd Prawns / Cuttcfish with Onion,
Gatlic & Spicy Green Chilli Sauce

@ Stir Fried Peawns / Cutflefish
with Button Mushroom, Peanuts & Chilli Paste

Q) GCaric Roasted Jumbo Prawns

Guoong Pao

The above prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & Govt. taxes

2,190.00
2,190.00
194000
194000
2,190.00
2,190.00
2350.00

235000

2.350.00
2.420.00

2.420.00

248000

pJ

2:480.00

2480.00

pJ

378000



& Seafood

Ao
SEAFOOD SPECIALITIES R Rs

Deep Fried Garupa with a Choice of Sauce
(Chilli / Pepper & Gatlic / Sweet & Sour / Red Gravy)  3,150.00  3,780.00

Pla Kao Lad Prik Sam Ros | Krateam Prik Thai | Preaw Hwan /| Nam Dang

e

Raw Prawns in Thai I.emon Sauce with Garlic 2,.850.00

Goong Chae Nampla

Seafood Hot Plate 3,150.00

Talea Jan Ron

Hot Butter Cuttlefish / Prawns 2.850.00

Fried Jumbo Prawns with Pepper & Garlic 4.100.00

Fried Crispy Fish Topped with Chilli & Ginger Sauce 3,250.00

Pla Tord Krob Lad Prik Khing

Steamed Garupa with a Choice of Sauce

(Hot & Sour / Soy Sauce / Lemon Sauce) 307000 3,580.00

Pla Kao Kaeng Som | Nuong See-eew | Nong Manow

Steamed Seafood Wrapped in Aluminium Foil 3,750.00

Steamed Jumbo Prawns with Soy / Lemon Sauce  3,940.00

Goong Yai Noung Manow

O 0 606060 6 O

Fresh Prawns Salad, Seasoned with Lemongrass,
Onion, Chillie & Mint I_eaves 249000

The above prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & Gout. taxes



& Seafood

Menu
No.

CRAB
€D Pan Fied Crab with Chilli Sauce / Curry Powder

Poo Pad Nam Prik Pao / Pad Poong Karee

@D Steamed Crab with Soy Sauce

Poo Noung See-eew

€D Deviled Crab

Poo Pad Preaw Hwan Devilled
&) 1hai Black Pepper Crab
Spicy Crab Meat Salad

@ Stir Fried ColSilzmth e e o
Egg & Chillie Sauce / Curry Powder

Nuer Poo Pad Nam Prik Pao / Pad Poong Karee

Rs.
255000 each

255000 each

255000 each

255000 each

315000

3,150.00

The above prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & Govt. taxes



& Heo

Menu

No.

@ Plain Omelette

Khai Tord

@ Omelette with Vegetables

Khai Tord Sai Makber Ted

@ Omelette with Prawns / Crab / Chicken

Khai Tord Sai Goong / Poo / Kai

@ Stuffed Ot B e 3 d

Khai Yad Sie Ruam Mit Talea

€D FicdEoe

Khai Dao

€D Boiicd & Fried Fgin Red / Green Curry

Khor Khai

The above prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & Gouvt. taxes

Rs.
1,200.00

138000

1,780.00

1,780.00

12000

1450.00



& Rice

No.
Rs Rs Rs
@ 'Thai Steamed Rice 45000

Kbhao Suay

@ Fried Rice with Vegetble / Egg & Vegetable  1,190.00 192000 290000

Khao Pad Pak | Khai & Pak

@ Fried Rice with Beef / Chicken /Fish 134000 224000 332000

Khao Pad Nuer | Kai / Pla

@ Fried Rice with Prawns/Crab Meat/Cuttlefish 1,44000 248000 3,550.00

Khao Pad Goong / Poo / Pla Muk

@ Fried Rice with Mixed Seafood / Mixed Meat 1,500.00 2,560.00 3,850.00

Kbhao pad Ruam Mit Talea / Kai & Nuer

@ Pineapple Rice 150000 256000 385000
Khao Pad Sabparos

@ Spicy Rice with Vegetables 124000 199000 310000
Kbhao Pad Kra Paow Pak

@ Spicy Rice with Beef / Chicken /Fish 134000 238000 335000

Khao Pad Kra Paow Nuer / Kai / Pla

@ Spicy Rice with Crab Meat/Prawns/Cuttiefish 144000 248000 358000

Khao Pad Krapaow Nuer Poo | Goong / Pla Muk

@ Spicy Rice ith Mised Sesfood /Mised Meat 150000 257000 385000

Khao Pad Kra Paow Talea

ONE PLATE DISHES

Steamed Rice/ Vegetable Fried Rice Setved with

Stir Fried Chicken/Beef/Fish /Cuttlefish /Prawns

with Basil Leaves, Chillies & a Fried Egg 2,160.00

Steamed Rice/ Vegetable Fried Rice Served with
Stir Fried Chicken/Beef/ Fish/Cuttlefish/Prawns
with Bell Pepper, Onion & a Fried Egg 234000

The above prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & Govt. taxes



& Noodles

Menu
No.

Pad Thai with Vegetables/Chicken/Beef
Fish/Cuttlefish/Prawns

Pad Thai Pak [/ Kai /Nuer / Pla [ Pla Muk | Goong

@ PPad That with Mixed Seafood/Mixed Meat
Pad Thai Talea | Ruam Mit Talea | Kai & Nuer
Fried Noodles

with Vegetable/Fgg & Vegetable

Sen Mee Pad Pak [ Khai & Pak

Fried Noodles with Fgg/Chicken/Beef

Fish/Prawns/Cuttlefish
Fried Noodles with

Egg & Mixed Seafood/Mixed Meat
Fried Spicy Noodles with Vegetables

Sen Mee Pad Kheemao Pak

@ Fried Spicy Noodles with

@
17

@

Chicken/Beef/Fish/Cuttlefish /Prawns

Sen Mee Pad Kheemao | Kai / Nuer / Pla | Pla Muk | Goong

Fried Spicy Noodles with
Mixed Seafood/Mixed Meat

Sen Mee Pad Kheemao Thalea | Raum Mit Nuer

Rice Noodles with Chicken/Beef/Fish
Cuttlefish/Prawns

or in Soup)

Rs.

1,560.00

1,680.00
146000

bJ

1,560.00

1,680.00
156000

1,560.00

1,680.00

1,560.00

Sen Mee Kai /| Nuer [ Pla | Pla Muk | Goong (Haeng / Nam)

Rice Noodles with Mixed Seafood

Mixed Meat

Ired Crisp
Beef/ Fish/y
in a Thick Sauce

Pat Mee Grob I.ad Na Kai / Nuer | Pla | Pla Muk | Goong

ot in Soup)
Sen Mee Ruam Mit Talea | Kai & Nuer (Haeng / Nam)

Rice Noodles with Chicken
Cuttlefish/Prawns

Fried Crispy Rice Noodles with

Mixed Seafood/Mixed Meat in a Thick Sauce 1,680.00

Mee Grob Lad Na Talea | Ruam Mit Talea /| Kai & Nuer

Fried Crispy Sweet Rice Noodles with Fgg - 1,560.00

Mee Grob Dao

1,680.00

1,560.00

Rs.

270000

278000

247000

270000

278000
258000

270000

278000

2,700.00

278000

2,700.00

278000

270000

The above prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & Gout. taxes

Rs.

3850.00

3950.00

352000

3850.00

395000
332000

3850.00

3950.00

3,850.00

395000

3,850.00

395000

3850.00



& Desserts

Menu

No. m M
Rs. Rs.

@ Ice Cream Vanilla/Chocolate/Strawberty 600.00

@ Ice Cream with Mixed Fruit Salad/Lychees/Tongans  760.00

@ Ice Cream with Cashew Nuts and Chocolate Sauce  1,100.00

& Miced it Sulad /Lychees/Longans 75000
ED Sk with Sweet Comn/Black Been 650.00
@ Mixed Fream Bt e 145000 258000
@ Mango/Papaya/Pineapple Plate 800.00
@ Cream Caramel/Watalappan
Chooolate Mousse,/ Pt Tiifle 60000
B Mango & Sicky Rice 85000
&9 T Fried Banaas with Vanila Iee Cream 63000
& Bownics 65000
& Brownics with Iee Cream 950.00

The above prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & Gouvt. taxes



